

## PURCHASE ORDER

	IARGA	RITA'S CA		P.O. No:	143 to . 245	116 0 - 61	
			10012 - 20:	23 - 00 -016			
	Address: BRGY. 2 ABLAN, BATAC CITY, ILOCOS NORTE  Mode of					COA COCO	
Tolophono	KG1. Z	ABLAN, E	BATAC CITY, ILOCOS NORTE	P.R. No: 100-2023-06-006-5			
elephone	No.: 09	45592213	5/2023				
Gentlemen Pleas		this office	e the following articles subject to the terms and	conditions c	ontained herein:	A A	
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		BATAC, I.N.	Delivery Tem	n:FOB destination; freight	prepaid	
Date of De	livery:	w/in 36 c	lays after receipt of PO	Payment 7	,		
TEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
			Battle of the Bands				
1	50	packs	Dinner (Rice, Veggies, Pork and Water)		120.00	6,000.00	
			Batakennak Batac Workshop Da	y 1			
2	40	packs	Snacks AM (Pancit and Water)	7.1	85.00	3,400.00	
3	20	packs	Lunch (Rice, Veggies, Meat, Beef / Fish, Dessert and Water)		280.00	5,600.00	
4	40	packs	Snacks PM (Spaghetti and Water)		85.00	3,400.00	
			Batakennak Batac Workshop Da	y 2			
5	40	packs	Snacks AM (Pancit and Water)		85.00	3,400.00	
6	20	packs	Lunch (Rice, Veggies, Meat, Beef / Fish, Dessert and Water)		280.00	5,600.00	
7 40 packs Snacks PM (Spaghetti and W		Snacks PM (Spaghetti and Water)		85.00	3,400.00		
			Charter Day				
8	400	packs	Breakfast (Skinless Longganisa, Scramble Rice, Banana and Water)	ed Egg,	195.00	78,000.00	
			Batakennak Batac Exhibit				
9	300	packs	Dinner (Rice, Pork, Beef, Fish, Vegetable Water)	and	280.00	84,000.00	
			Libreng Gupit				
10	23	packs	Day 1 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
11	23	packs	Day 2 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
12	23	packs	Day 3 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
13	23	packs	Day 4 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)  xxxxxcontinued on th next pagexxx	vv.	120.00	2,760.00	
OTAL AMOUNT	IN WORDS,		Ananominada on ar next pagexxx		RRIED FORWARD	203,840.00	
			e full delivery within the time specified above, a perfect of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours	penalty of or			
Conforme:			MARGARITA'S CATERING	,		ERT D. CHUA Mayor	
otinornie.			Signature Over Printed Name		City	Mayor	

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)



## PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

ORIGINAL COPY

						Ole Otle	
Supplier: N	IARGA	RITA'S CA	TERING	P.O. No: 1011 - 2023 - 01e - 014			
				ate:		CVP SSION ON	
Address: B	RGY. 2	ABLAN, B	ATAC CITY II OCOS NORTE	lode of Pro		VS. KECEINED &	
Talanhana	No : 00	45592213		D-106/05/0022		1	
		40092213		Date:06/05/2023   1534 3 0 2023			
Gentlemen		h this office	the following articles subject to the terms and cor	nditions cou	ntained herein.	89: 1	
					FOB destination; freight	brenaid COS NOSO	
				Payment Term: n/120			
ITEM NO. QTY		UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST		AMOUNT	
TEM NO.	Q(11	Olari	TOTAL BROUGHT FO	RWARD		203,840.00	
14	23	packs	Day 5 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
15	23	packs	Day 6 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
16	23	packs	Day 7 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
17	23	packs	Day 8 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
18	23	packs	Day 9 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
19	23	packs	Day 10 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
20	23	packs	Day 11 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
21	23	packs	Day 12 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
22	23	packs	Day 13 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
23	23	packs	Day 14 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
24	23	packs	Day 15 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
25	23	packs	Day 16 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
26	23	packs	Day 17 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
27	23	packs	Day 18 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
28	23	packs	Day 19 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
29	23	packs	Day 20 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
30	23	packs	Day 21 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
31	23	packs	Day 22 (Rice, Vegetable, Meat and Water)		120.00	2,760.00	
			xxxxxnothing followsxxxxx				
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS, TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THREE THOUS			INDRED FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENT	TY AND 00/10	0 PESOS ONLY	253,520.00	
	cent or		we full delivery within the time specified above, a per of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  MARGARITA'S CATERING  Signature Over Printed Name  4 - 14 - 33  Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	nalty of on	ENGR. AL	BERT D. CHUA	